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SOCKETS FOR C9 MINIATURE RELAYS

4-pole

SOM
SOCKET QRC 14 PIN DIN RAIL

e DIN-rail or bottom mount
« Semi-protected

« Small construction dimensions, only 22.5 mm wide

« Supplied with open connections
¢ Retaining bow included

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Breaking Capacity Current

Switching Capability Voltage

Torque Connection

Cross section stranded
Temperature range bearing, from
Material

Temperature range to

Screw size

Weight

Temperature range bearing, to
Isolation connection/rail
Temperature range from

Isolation conn./conn.
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250V

0,7 Nm
0,35-2,5 mm?
-40°C

Lexan

60 °C

M3, Pozi

54 g

80°C

2500 V
-40°C
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